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Questions

The temple of Khons was built in the year ............ B.C.

Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.

In primitive age, in Egypt, the vessels were made of the .... colour.

.......... was neighboring area of Mesopotamia.

The vessels discovered from different areas of Mesopotamia, have been awarded ...
negional identifications.

Alexander the Great , conquered the Egyptin........... B.C.

Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

The local infrastructure of Indus Valley was........

........ kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.

In Indus valley, almost... years ago, a grand Empire was present.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh died on.

First of all, the people of...................... introduced arches.

Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was born in.

The father of abdul rehman chughtai wanted his son to be.

Answers Choice

A. 200

1940
1942
1943
1944

Blue
Red
Yellow
Black

Lebanon
Syria
Turkey
Persia

Ten
Eight
Nine
Seven

432
532
332
632

Two
Three
Four
Five

Ordinary
Excellent
Good

. Irregular

Three
Two
Five
Four

3300
2300
4400
5600

18 Oct 1978

. 18 Nove 1978
.18 Sep 1978
. 18 Dec 1978

Babul
Assur

Egypt
Sumer

1944
1945
1946
1947

1895

1870
1880
1875

Tabeeb
Musician

. Calligrapher
. Engineer
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The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred.

The pre history Egyptian Civilization has ........ phases.

When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided is ..................

provinces.
The artof ........... was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.
There are around.......... small statues made of baked clay in this hut.
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. Horse

Camel
Goat

2
3

4

30
10

40

. Arms Manufacturing
. Painting

. sculpture

1000

3000
500



